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BiLE#
400-1100nm S500MHz 0.55A/W @850nm

BARSH

BPD-Si-1 | BPD-Si-20 | BPD-Si-350M | BPD-Si-500M | BPD-Si-1

00M-B OM-B

NSRS Si
400~110
PN 400~1100 400~1100  400~1100 400~1100 o nm
B 100M 200M 350M 500M 1G Hz
0.55@850 0.55@850 0.55@85
RSN R B 0.55@850nm  0.55@850nm A/W
nm nm Onm
FErR LS 30K 30K 30K 30K 30K V/A
TN A 250 250 250 250 250 uW
pW/Sqrt
NEP 12 12 12 13 13
(H2)
HARHDHIEL >25 >25 >25 >25 >25 dB
Lot =E 7 50 50 50 50 50 Q
HHBESHEI DC/AC DC/AC DC/AC AC AC
{HERERE 5 5 5 12 12 \Y;
{HEEER 0.5(max)  0.5(max) 0.5(max) 0.5(max) 0.5(max) A
FC/APC  FC/APC (B FC/APC
. i . FC/APC (BH FC/APC (HH
FZEAN (BH=E  @B=Ee e e (BHR=
. . [T i%k) (AT i%E) N
1579) %) [E]RTiZE)
s SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
IMER 62*47*25  62*47*25 62*47*25 62*47*25 62*47*25  mm
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